
Topic Class Lab

Thursday 9/4/2025 Program Orientation 6

EMS Systems 2

Thursday 9/11/2025 Workforce Safety 2

Public Health 2

Medical, Legal, & Ethical Issues 2

Communications 2

Module 1 Quiz 1

Thursday 9/11/2025 Documentation 2 4

Transport Operations 2

Thursday 9/18/2025 Vehicle Extrication & Special Rescue 2

Crime Scene Awareness 2

Module 1 Quiz 2

Thursday 9/18/2025 Extrication Simulation 3

Crime Scene Simulation 3

Thursday 9/25/2025 Module 1 Exam 2

Lifespan Development 2

Medical Terminology 2

Monday 9/29/2025 A/P 1 - Atoms, Cells, & Tissues 3

Respiratory System

Cardiovascular System

BLS Skills 3

Thursday 10/2/2025 A/P 2 - Neurologic System 3

Endocrine System

Musculoskeletal System

BLS Skills 3

Monday 10/6/2025 A/P 3 - Lymphatic System 3

Digestive System

Urinary System

Integumentary System

BLS Skills 3

Module 2 Quiz 1

Thursday 10/9/2025 Patho 1 - Fluid, Electrolyte, & pH Balance 3

BLS Skills 3

Monday 10/13/2025 Patho 2 - Cell Injury, Hypoperfusion, & Shock 3

BLS Skills 3
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Module 2 Quiz 2

Thursday 10/16/2025 Patho 3 3

M2 Review 3

Monday 10/20/2025 Module 2 Exam 3

Anatomy Labeling Exam 3

Thursday 10/23/2025 IV & IO Access 3

IV & IO Skills 3

Monday 10/27/2025 Medical Math, Dosing, & Drawing 3

IV & IO Skills 3

Thursday 10/30/2025 Principles of Pharmacology 2

IM & SC Skills 2

IV & IO Skills 2

Module 3 Quiz 1

Monday 11/3/2025 Airway & Respiratory Medications 2

IM & SC Check Offs (Live Sticks) 2

IV & IO Skills 2

Thursday 11/6/2025 Cardiac Medications 3

IV & IO Check Offs (Live Sticks) 3

Monday 11/10/2025 Neurologic Medications 3

Miscellaneous Skills 3

Thursday 11/13/2025 Pain Medications 3

Miscellaneous Skills 3

Module 3 Quiz 2

Monday 11/17/2025 Endocrine & Miscellaneous Medications 3

Module 3 Review 3

Thursday 11/20/2025 Module 3 Exam 3

Pharmacology Exam 3

Monday 11/24/2025 Term 1 Final Exam 6

Thursday 11/27/2025 NO CLASS - THANKSGIVING BREAK

Monday 12/1/2025 Airway 1 3

Airway Skills 3

Thursday 12/4/2025 Airway 2 3

Airway Skills 3

Monday 12/8/2025 Airway Skills 6

Thursday 12/11/2025 Airway Skills 6
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Monday 12/15/2025 Airway Skills Check Offs 6

Module 4 Quiz 1

Thursday 12/18/2025 Scene Size Up 1

Primary Assessment 2

Assessment Skills 3

Monday 12/22/2025 Secondary Assessment 2

Reassessment 1

Assessment Skills 3

Thursday 12/25/2025 NO CLASS - HOLIDAY BREAK

Monday 12/29/2025 NO CLASS - HOLIDAY BREAK

Module 4 Quiz 2

Thursday 1/1/2026 Module 4 Review 2

Assessment Skills 4

Monday 1/5/2026 Module 4 Exam 3

Electrophysiology & ECG Monitoring 3

Thursday 1/8/2026 Sinus & Atrial Rhythms 3

Rhythm Interpretation 3

Monday 1/12/2026 Junctional Rhythms & AV Blocks 3

Rhythm Interpretation 3

Thursday 1/15/2026 Ventricular Rhythms & Rhythm Review 3

Rhythm Interpretation 3

Monday 1/19/2026 NO CLASS - MLK DAY

Module 5 Quiz 1

Thursday 1/22/2026 Rhythm Interpretation Quiz 1

Responding to the Field Code 2

MegaCode Skills 3

Monday 1/26/2026 12 Lead ECGs 3

MegaCode Skills 3

Thursday 1/29/2026 12 Lead ECGs 3

MegaCode Skills 3

Monday 2/2/2026 12 Lead ECGs 3

MegaCode Skills 3

Thursday 2/5/2026 12 Lead ECG Interpretation Quiz 1

Cardiovascular Emergencies 2

ACS/Cardiac Skills 3
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Module 5 Quiz 2

Monday 2/9/2026 MegaCode Skills 6

Thursday 2/12/2026 MegaCode Skills 6

Monday 2/16/2026 MegaCode Skills 6

Thursday 2/19/2026 MegaCode Skills 6

Monday 2/23/2026 MegaCode Skills 6

Thursday 2/26/2026 Rhythms & 12 Lead ECG Interpretation Exam 3

Module 5 Review 3

Monday 3/2/2026 Module 5 Exam 6

Thursday 3/5/2026 Respiratory Emergencies 3

Medical Simulations 3

Monday 3/9/2026 Neurologic Emergencies 3

Medical Simulations 3

Thursday 3/12/2026 Endocrine Emergencies 3

Medical Simulations 3

Module 6 Quiz 1

Monday 3/16/2026 Toxicology 3

Medical Simulations 3

Thursday 3/19/2026 Immunologic Emergencies 3

Medical Simulations 3

Monday 3/23/2026 Abdominal & GI Emergencies 1.5

Genitourinary & Renal Emergencies 1.5

Medical Simulations 3

Thursday 3/26/2026 NO CLASS - SPRING BREAK

Module 6 Quiz 2

Monday 3/30/2026 Diseases of EENT 1.5

Hematologic Emergencies 1.5

Medical Simulations 3

Thursday 4/2/2026 Infectious Diseases 1.5

Psychiatric Emergencies 1.5

Medical Simulations 3

Module 6 Quiz 3

Monday 4/6/2026 Module 6 Review 3

Medical Simulations 3
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Thursday 4/9/2026 Module 6 Exam 3

Trauma Systems & MOI 3

Monday 4/13/2026 Bleeding 2

Term 2 Final Exam 4

Thursday 4/16/2026 Soft Tissue Trauma 2

Simulations 4

Monday 4/20/2026 Burns 2

Simulations 4

Thursday 4/23/2026 Orthopaedic Trauma 2

Simulations 4

Module 7 Quiz 1

Monday 4/27/2026 Face & Neck Trauma 3

Head & Spine Trauma 3

Thursday 4/30/2026 Chest Trauma 2

Decompression Skill Lab 4

Monday 5/4/2026 Abdominal Trauma 2

Decompression Check Offs 4

Module 7 Quiz 2

Thursday 5/7/2026 Environmental Emergencies 3

Module 7 Review 3

Monday 5/11/2026 Module 7 Exam 3

Gynecologic Emergencies 3

Thursday 5/14/2026 Obstetrics 3

Neonatal Care 3

 Monday 5/18/2026 Simulations - OB/Medical/Trauma 6

Module 8 Quiz 1

Thursday 5/21/2026 Pediatric Emergencies 6

Monday 5/25/2026 NO CLASS - MEMORIAL DAY

Thursday  5/28/2026 Geriatric Emergencies 3

Patients with Special Challenges 3

Module 8 Quiz 2

Monday 6/1/2026 Simulations - OB/Medical/Trauma 6

Thursday 6/4/2026 Simulations - Peds/Medical/Trauma 6

Monday 6/8/2026 Module 8 Review 2

Module 8 Exam 4

Online Prior To

Online Prior To

Online Prior To

Online Prior To



Thursday 6/11/2026 Incident Management & MCI 3

HazMat 3

Module 9 Quiz 1

Monday 6/15/2026 Simulations 6

Thursday 6/18/2026 Terrorism 3

Disaster Response 3

Module 9 Quiz 2

Monday 6/22/2026 Simulations 6

Thursday 6/25/2026 Module 9 Exam 6

Monday 6/29/2026 Term 3 Final Exam 6

Thursday 7/2/2026 NO CLASS - 4TH OF JULY

Monday 7/6/2026 ACLS (8AM-4PM) 8

Thursday 7/9/2026 ACLS (8AM-4PM) 8

Monday 7/13/2026 PALS (8AM-4PM) 8

Thursday 7/16/2026 PALS (8AM-4PM) 8

Monday 7/20/2026 AMLS (8AM-4PM) 8

Thursday 7/23/2026 AMLS (8AM-4PM) 8

Monday 7/27/2026 PHTLS (8AM-4PM) 8

Thursday 7/30/2026 PHTLS (8AM-4PM) 8

Monday 8/3/2026 Comprehensive Final Exam 6

Total Class Hours 297

Total Lab Hours 251

Total Course Hours 548
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